 MEM� Memera Consumer Units
and Protective Devices
Cross-reference & price guide
Effective 6 April 2009
2 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009
Prices contained herein
supersede and take precedence
over all previously published
information, effective for all
goods purchased within the
UK on or after 6th April 2009.
All orders are subject to Terms
and Conditions of Sale.
This UK Price
List encompasses
both Eaton and
MEM products.
 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009 3
1  Consumer Units – Moulded 4
  5  MEM Memera Consumer Units - FAQs 11
4 Features & Benefi ts 10
3  Protective Devices 8
2  Consumer Units – Metalclad 6
Contents
MEM Memera consumer units
4 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009
Consumer Units – Moulded1
Consumer Units – Moulded
 Old Eaton AP  Old Eaton AD Description New Eaton  Trade price  Discount
list number list number  list number £ each code
AP1 – 1 way moulded consumer unit 63A isolator EAD1 £14.14 G
AP2 – 2–3 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD2/3 £17.00 G
AP3 –
AP4 AD4 4 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD4 £21.96 G
AP6 AD6 6 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD6 £27.51 G
AP8 AD8 8 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD8 £30.66 G
– AD11R 11 way consumer unit 100A isolator + 11 RCBO’s EAD11R £38.50 G
AP12 AD12 12 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD12 £35.30 G
AP14 AD16 16 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD16 £42.24 G
AP19 AD19 19 way moulded consumer unit 100A isolator EAD19 £46.55 G
AP1HE – 1 way moulded consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAD1H63 £62.00 G
AP2HE – 2–3 way moulded consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAD2/3H63 £65.00 G
– – 2–3 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD2/3H80 £73.00 G
AP4HE AD4HE 4 way moulded consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAD4H63 £65.50 G
– – 4 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD4H80 £70.50 G
AP6HE AD6HE 6 way moulded consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAD6H63 £70.80 G
– – 6 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD6H80 £75.80 G
AP8HE AD8HE 8 way moulded consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAD8H63 £76.60 G
– – 8 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD8H80 £81.60 G
AP12HE AD12HE 12 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD12H80 £97.90 G
– – 12 way moulded consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAD12H100 £103.94 G
AP14HE AD16HE 16 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD16H80 £105.43 G
– – 16 way moulded consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAD16H100 £111.43 G
AP19HE AD19HE 19 way moulded consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAD19H80 £110.24 G
– – 19 way moulded consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAD19H100 £116.24 G
AP2ME – 2–3 way moulded consumer unit 63A 100mA RCD EAD2/3M63 £67.00 G
– – 2–3 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD2/3M80 £73.00 G
AP4ME AD4ME 4 way moulded consumer unit 63A 100mA RCD EAD4M63 £75.50 G
– – 4 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD4M80 £75.50 G
AP6ME AD6ME 6 way moulded consumer unit 63A 100mA RCD EAD6M63 £73.89 G
– – 6 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD6M80 £78.89 G
AP8ME AD8ME 8 way moulded consumer unit 63A 100mA RCD EAD8M63 £75.63 G
– – 8 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD8M80 £80.63 G
AP12ME AD12ME 12 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD12M80 £98.94 G
– – 12 way moulded consumer unit 100A 100mA RCD EAD12M100 £103.94 G
AP14ME AD16ME 16 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD16M80 £105.43 G
– – 16 way moulded consumer unit 100A 100mA RCD EAD16M100 £111.43 G
AP19ME AD19ME 19 way moulded consumer unit 80A 100mA RCD EAD19M80 £111.24 G
– – 19 way moulded consumer unit 100A 100mA RCD EAD19M100 £116.24 G
AP37HED AD10HED 10 way variable split load moulded consumer unit 1–9 ways EAD10H80D £104.32 G
AP73HED –
AP46HED –
AP64HED –
AP55HED –
AP39HED AD14HED 14 way variable split load moulded consumer unit 1–10 ways EAD14H80D £107.06 G
AP93HED –
AP57HED –
AP66HED –
AP75HED –
AP84HED –
AP48HED –
AP908HED AD17HED 17 way variable split load moulded consumer unit 1–10 ways EAD17H80D £116.28 G
AP53HEHED AD8HEHED 8 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 80A EAD8H80H80D £178.13 G
– – 8 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 63A EAD8H80H63D £169.13 G
– AD12HEHED 12 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 80A EAD12H80H80D £184.40 G
– – 12 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 63A EAD12H80H63D £175.38 G
AP906HEHED AD15HEHED 15 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 80A EAD15H80H80D £190.63 G
– – 15 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 63A EAD15H80H63D £181.63 G
 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009 5
Consumer Units – Moulded 1
Consumer Units – Moulded (continued)
 Old Eaton AP  Old Eaton AD Description New Eaton  Trade price  Discount
number list number  list number £ each code
– AD6HEHE2D 6+2 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 80A EAD6H80H802D £193.75 G
– – 6+2 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 63A EAD6H80H632D £186.75 G
– AD12HEHE3D 12+3 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 80A EAD12H80H803D £196.88 G
– – 12+3 way variable split dual RCD moulded consumer unit 1 x 80A 1 x 63A EAD12H80H633D £187.88 G
– – 10 way dual tariff moulded consumer unit 2 x 100A EAD10DD £56.00 G
– – 14 way dual tariff moulded consumer unit 2 x 100A EAD14DD £63.00 G
6 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009
Consumer Units – Metalclad2
   Consumer Units – Metalclad
 Old Eaton AP  Description New Eaton  Trade price  Discount
list number  list number £ each code
AS2 2 way metal consumer unit 63A isolator EAS2 £28.20 G
AS4 6 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator EAS6 £37.53 G
AS6
AS8 10 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator EAS10 £41.49 G
AS12 12 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator EAS12 £51.57 G
AS14, AS19 18 way metal consumer unit  EAS18 £78.58 G
AS2HE 2 way metal consumer unit 40A 30mA RCD EAS2H40 £92.45 G
– 2 way metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAS2H63 £99.45 G
AS4HE 6 way metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAS6H63 £101.06 G
AS6HE 6 way metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAS6H80 £107.06 G
– 6 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAS6H100 £114.06 G
AS8HE 10 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAS10H100 £122.69 G
AS12HE 12 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAS12H100 £145.43 G
AS19HE 18 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD EAS18H100 £176.52 G
AS24, AS27 26 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator 2 rail EAS26 £91.15 G
AS33 38 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator 2 rail EAS38 £106.33 G
AS44HED, AS26HED, AS35HED   8 way split load metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAS8H63D £140.70 G
AS53HED, AS62HED
– 8 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAS8H80D £145.70 G
AS55HED, AS37HED, AS46HED   10 way split load metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD EAS10H63D £144.70 G
AS64HED, AS73HED
– 10 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAS10H80D £149.70 G
AS908HED/ AS66HED 16 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD EAS16H80D £196.25 G
New product 14 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 63A, 1 x 63A EAS14H63H63D £223.00 G
New product 14 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 63A EAS14H80H63D £233.00 G
New product 14 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 80A EAS14H80H80D £243.00 G
AS6D6D 10 way dual tariff metal consumer unit + 2 x 100A isolators  EAS10DD £106.80 G
AS8D08D 16 way dual tariff metal consumer unit + 2 x 100A isolators EAS16DD £126.40 G
AS14014HED 24 way split load metal consumer unit 100A isolator controlled 80A 30mA RCD EAS24H80D £174.50 G
– 36 way split load metal consumer unit 100A isolator controlled 80A 30mA RCD EAS36H80D £183.46 G
New product 22 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 80A EAS22H80H80D £238.00 G
New product 22 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 63A EAS22H80H63D £248.00 G
New product 34 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 80A EAS34H80H80D £243.00 G
New product 34 way split load dual RCD metal consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 63A EAS34H80H63D £253.00 G
AS2 2 way metal consumer unit 63A isolator lockable EAS2L £33.20 G
AS6 6 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator lockable EAS6L £42.53 G
AS8 8 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator lockable EAS10L £46.49 G
AS12 12 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator lockable EAS12L £56.57 G
AS14, AS19 18 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator lockable EAS18L £81.58 G
AS2HE 2 way metal consumer unit 40A 30mA RCD lockable EAS2H40L £97.45 G
– 2 way metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD lockable EAS2H63L £104.45 G
AS6HE 6 way metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD lockable EAS6H63L £106.06 G
– 6 way metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD lockable EAS6H80L £112.06 G
– 6 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD lockable EAS6H100L £119.06 G
AS8HE 10 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD lockable EAS10H100L £127.69 G
AS12HE 12 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD lockable EAS12H100L £150.43 G
AS19HE 18 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD lockable EAS18H100L £181.52 G
AS44HED 8 way split load metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD lockable EAS8H63DL £145.70 G
– 8 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD lockable EAS8H80DL £150.79 g
AS55HED 10 way split load metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD lockable EAS10H63DL £149.70 G
   Consumer Units – Metalclad
1. For Flush Mounted Units – Add F to the end of the reference number e.g. EAS2F
2. For Lockable Units – Add L to the end of the reference number e.g. EAS38L
3. For Flush Mounted Lockable Units – Add FL to the end of the reference number e.g. EAS18FL
 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009 7
Consumer Units – Metalclad (continued)
 Old Eaton AP  Description New Eaton  Trade price  Discount list
number  list number £ each Code
– 10 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD lockable EAS10H80DL £154.70 G
AS908HED 16 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD lockable EAS16H80DL £201.25 G
– 14 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 63A, 1 x 63A lockable EAS14H63H63DL £228.00 G
– 14 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 63A lockable EAS14H80H63DL £238.00 G
– 14 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 80A lockable EAS14H80H80DL £248.00 G
– 22 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 80A lockable EAS22H80H80DL £243.00 G
– 22 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 63A lockable EAS22H80H63DL £253.00 G
– 34 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 80A lockable EAS34H80H80DL £248.00 G
– 34 way split load dual RCD consumer unit 1 x 80A, 1 x 63A lockable EAS34H80H63DL £258.00 G
AS6D6D 10 way dual tariff metal consumer unit 2 x 100A isolator lockable  EAS10DDL £111.80 G
AS8D08D 16 way dual tariff metal consumer unit 2 x 100A isolator lockable EAS16DDL £131.40 G
AS24, AS27 26 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator 2 rail lockable EAS26L £96.15 G
AS33 38 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator 2 rail lockable EAS38L £111.33 G
– 24 way split load 100A isolator controlled 80A 30mA RCD lockable EAS24H80DL £179.50 G
– 36 way split load 100A isolator controlled 80A 30mA RCD lockable EAS36H80DL £188.46 G
AS2F 2 way metal consumer unit 63A isolator fl ush EAS2F £43.20 G
AS6F 6 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator fl ush EAS6F £54.13 G
AS8F 8 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator fl ush EAS10F £56.58 G
AS12F 12 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator fl ush EAS12F £68.44 G
AS14F, AS19F 18 way metal consumer unit 100A isolator fl ush EAS18F £93.38 G
AS2HEF 2 way metal consumer unit 40A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS2H40F £107.50 G
– 2 way metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS2H63F £114.50 G
AS6HEF 6 way metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS6H63F £118.95 G
– 6 way metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS6H80F £124.95 G
– 6 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS6H100F £131.95 G
AS8HEF 10 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS10H100F £137.54 G
AS12HEF 12 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS12H100F £162.90 G
AS19HEF 18 way metal consumer unit 100A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS18H100F £194.72 G
AS44HEDF 8 way split load metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS8H63DF £154.09 G
– 8 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS8H80DF £159.09 G
AS55HEDF 10 way split load metal consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS10H63DF £158.50 G
– 10 way split load metal consumer unit 80A 30mA RCD fl ush EAS10H80DF £164.50 G
Consumer Units – Metalclad 2
8 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009
Protective Devices3
Protective Devices
 Old Eaton AP  Old Eaton AD Description New Eaton  Trade price  Discount
number list number  list number £ each code
New product – EAD 2A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD02B £5.83 G
New product – EAD 4A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD04B £5.83 G
ALB061 AD06B EAD 6A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD06B £5.83 G
ALB101 AD10B EAD 10A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD10B £5.83 G
New product AD13B EAD 13A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD13B £5.83 G
ALB161 AD16B EAD 16A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD16B £5.83 G
ALB201 AD20B EAD 20A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD20B £5.83 G
New product – EAD 25A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD25B £5.83 G
ALB321 AD32B EAD 32A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD32B £5.83 G
ALB401 AD40B EAD 40A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD40B £6.12 G
ALB321 AD50B EAD 50A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD50B £6.12 G
ALB631 AD63B EAD 63A 6KA TYPE B SP MCB EAD63B £6.49 G
New product – EAD 2A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD02C £5.83 G
New product – EAD 4A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD04C £5.83 G
ALC061 – EAD 6A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD06C £5.83 G
ALC101 – EAD 10A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD10C £5.83 G
New product – EAD 13A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD13C £5.83 G
ALC161 – EAD 16A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD16C £5.83 G
ALC201 – EAD 20A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD20C £5.83 G
New product – EAD 25A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD25C £5.83 G
ALC321 – EAD 32A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD32C £5.83 G
ALC401 – EAD 40A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD40C £6.12 G
ALC501 – EAD 50A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD50C £6.12 G
ALC631 – EAD 63A 6KA TYPE C SP MCB EAD63C £6.49 G
ALB061H30 AD06BH30 EAD 6A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD06BH30 £58.82 G
ALB101H30 AD10BH30 EAD 10A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD10BH30 £58.82 G
ALB161H30 AD16BH30 EAD 16A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD16BH30 £58.82 G
ALB201H30 AD20BH30 EAD 20A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD20BH30 £58.82 G
New product New product EAD 25A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD25BH30 £58.82 G
ALB321H30 AD32BH30 EAD 32A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD32BH30 £58.82 G
ALB401H30 AD40BH30 EAD 40A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD40BH30 £58.82 G
New product AD50BH30 EAD 45A 6KA TYPE B SP 30mA RCBO EAD45BH30 £58.82 G
ALC061H30 New product EAD 6A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD06CH30 £58.82 G
ALC101H30 New product EAD 10A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD10CH30 £58.82 G
ALC161H30 New product EAD 16A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD16CH30 £58.82 G
ALC201H30 New product EAD 20A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD20CH30 £58.82 G
New product New product EAD 25A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD25CH30 £58.82 G
ALC321H30 New product EAD 32A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD32CH30 £58.82 G
ALC401H30 New product EAD 40A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD40CH30 £58.82 G
New product New product EAD 45A 6KA TYPE C SP 30mA RCBO EAD45CH30 £58.82 G
A16UE – EAM 16A 2 POLE RCCB 10mA EAM162V £84.70 G
A16HE – EAM 16A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA EAM162H £68.59 G
A25HE – EAM 25A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA EAM252H £67.51 G
A25ME – EAM 25A 2 POLE RCCB 100mA EAM252M £64.17 G
A40HE – EAM 40A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA EAM402H £69.63 G
A40ME – EAM 40A 2 POLE RCCB 100mA EAM402M £67.65 G
A63HE – EAM 63A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA EAM632H £82.96 G
A63ME – EAM 63A 2 POLE RCCB 100mA EAM632M £78.82 G
A80HE – EAM 80A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA EAM802H £95.90 G
A80ME – EAM 80A 2 POLE RCCB 100mA EAM802M £91.18 G
A80LE – EAM 80A 2 POLE RCCB 300mA EAM802L £86.47 G
A100HE AD100HE EAM 100A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA EAM1002H £118.05 G
A100ME – EAM 100A 2 POLE RCCB 100mA EAM1002M £112.23 G
A100LE – EAM 100A 2 POLE RCCB 300mA EAM1002L £106.44 G
AD80HER – EAM 80A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA Reversed Pole EAM802RH £95.90 G
New product – EAM 80A 2 POLE RCCB 300mA Reversed Pole EAM802RL £86.47 G
 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009 9
Protective Devices (continued)
 Old Eaton AP  Old Eaton AD Description New Eaton  Trade price  Discount
number list number  list number £ each code
AD100HER – EAM 100A 2 POLE RCCB 30mA Reversed Pole EAM1002RH £118.05 G
New product – EAM 100A 2 POLE RCCB 300mA Reversed Pole EAM1002RL £106.44 G
AD100MER – EAM 100A 2 POLE RCCB 100mA Reversed Pole EAM1002RM £112.23 G
ASN100R – EMS 100A SPN isolator reversed pole EMS1001NR £16.06 G
ASN100 – EMS 100A SPN isolator  EMS1001N £16.06 G
AS100 – EMS 100A SP isolator  EMS100 £7.89 G
AD100 – EMS 100A DP isolator  EMS1002 £16.21 G
Protective Devices 3
10 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009
Features & Benefi ts4
Features & Benefi ts
Features Benefi ts Moulded Metalclad Benefi t To Whom
Quarter turn, quick release cover fasteners Saves installation time �  Contractor
Takes standard EAD MCBs, RCBOs  Enables stockist to offer complete � � Distributor
and other modular devices range of units and associated devices
Maximised wiring space for RCBOs  To enable compliance with �  Specifi er/Contractor
when incorporated into the installation the 17th Edition wiring regulations
Modern, stylish aesthetics Suites with domestic and commercial environments � � Specifi er/End User
All units are factory assembled to include  Saves installation time � � Contractor
all the main controlling devices
Removable clip-in earth bar  Gives full access to the base �  Contractor
High Quality clear sub circuit identifi cation labels Enables the installation to be completed  � � Contractor/End User
 professionally with all the appropriate internal
 warning and circuit identifi cation labels.
Modern IP30 robust steel enclosure with ample Ideal for both domestic and light commercial applications  � Specifi er/Contractor/End User
cable knockouts in top bottom and rear faces where a more robust metal enclosure is needed
Modern IP30 moulded, fl exible enclosure  Ideal for larger trunking easy cable access �  Specifi er/Contractor/End User
with ample cut-outs in top side and rear
Attractive modern curved moulded door Suites with domestic and commercial environments � � Specifi er/End User
Attractive magnolia and white metal units Blends with any decor �� �� End User
Full door covers all devices  Lockable version required where safety is an issue  � Specifi er/Contractor/End User
Available with single or multiple incoming device To enable compliance with the 17th Edition � � Specifi er/Contractor
options as well as the various dual RCD combinations wiring regulations
The split load and multiple RCD units all feature Can be confi gured on site, minimising    � � Distributor
a variable split design with snappable busbars number of variants to be stocked
Dual RCD units incorporating an Isolator Main switch Ideal for protecting selected circuits with  � � Specifi er/Contractor
and providing grouped 30mA RCD protection in two independent RBCOs as well as grouped protection
zones, can also be confi gured with high integrity
ways fed directly off the Isolator
Full instructions and a comprehensive labelling kit Assists with installation of units and devices  � � Contractor
Units providing additional wiring space for RCBO circuits Easier to install multiple RCBOs in unit �� � Specifi er/Contractor
Snappable busbar Easy confi guration on site � � Contractor
Availability of Factory Built Assemblies Built to customer requirements � � Specifi er/Contractor
 CONSUMER UNITS – PRICE GUIDE    PL00400008U – May 2009 11
1. When will I start seeing the new
consumer units and devices?
The release for sale is planned during May 2009 when we will
have available stocks and all the marketing support material.
2. Will the existing range of Circuit Protection
Devices fi t into this new consumer unit?
The existing range of Circuit Protection Devices will not fi t
into the new consumer units, as the size profi le is different.
3. Will the existing range of Circuit protection
devices continue to be available for projects already
planned and to serve our installed base?
We forecast signifi cant ongoing demand for the existing
product line for sometime into the future and have therefore
put in place a manufacturing strategy to meet this demand.
 When demand falls we will make it an Aftermarket product and
continue to supply spares for many years to come as we have
for the Memera 21devices of some 20 years old vintage.
4. When will we stop supplying the current
Memera Consumer Units?
Our plan is to cease manufacturing of the existing Memera
Consumer Units in early May 2009 by which time the new
products will be available in our distributor supply chain.
5. Will Eaton accept stock returns for Memera products?
There is no reason to return any of the existing
Memera range since we are continuing to supply
the existing devices to support the range.
Our Distributors already have the ability to return
stock under the existing commercial policy.
We anticipate that the levels of returns will be minimal,
due to the pull through demand in the market place. We
will be working closely with our Distributors to manage the
introduction and transition of change to the new range.
6. Why is Eaton changing such a successful range of product?
Memera is regarded as the Benchmark for Consumer
Units in the UK and has earned a strong reputation for
meeting today’s electrical Domestic installation needs.
We do, however, need to maintain a competitive position
in the market place and the new consumer unit, which has
undergone minimal change can now accommodate alternative
devices from Eaton’s global manufacturing resources.
7. Where can I get details of this new range?
Log onto:  www.eaton.com/uk and click on
the Product link for Consumer Units.
FAQs 5
Eaton Electric Limited
Grimshaw Lane
Middleton
Manchester M24 1GQ
United Kingdom
Customer Support Centre
Tel: +44(0) 8700 545 333
Fax: +44(0) 8700 540 333
email: ukcommorders@eaton.com
© 2009 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in UK
Form No. PL00400008U
May 2009
PowerChain Management is a registered
trademark of Eaton Corporation.
All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
Eaton Corporation is a
diversifi ed power management
company ranked among
the largest Fortune 500
companies. Eaton is a global
technology leader in electrical
components and systems
for power quality, distribution
and control; hydraulics
components, systems and
services for industrial and
mobile equipment; aerospace
fuel, hydraulics and pneumatic
systems for commercial
and military use; and truck
and automotive drivetrain
and powertrain systems for
performance, fuel economy and
safety. For more information,
visit www.eaton.com.
Eaton’s electrical business
is a global leader in power
distribution, power quality,
control and industrial
automation products and
services. Eaton’s global
electrical product lines,
including Cutler-Hammer�,
Moeller�, Powerware�, Holec�,
MEM�, Santak�, and MGE
Offi ce Protection Systems�
provide customer-driven
PowerChain Management�
solutions to serve the
power system needs of
the data center, industrial,
institutional, government, utility,
commercial, residential, and
OEM markets worldwide.
PowerChain Management
solutions help enterprises
achieve sustainability and
a competitive advantage
through proactive management
of the power system as a
strategic, integrated asset
throughout its life cycle.
With Eaton’s distribution,
control and automation and
power quality equipment;
full-scale engineering
services; and information
management systems, the
power system is positioned
to deliver powerful results:
greater reliability, operating
cost effi cencies, effective
use of capital, enhanced
safety, and risk mitigation.